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WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ISIN: CA94106B1013

Overview
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Price
167.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.21% (-0.35)

ISIN CA94106B1013
Symbol WCN
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,486 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 167.40 EUR (130)
Ask (Ask size) 168.35 EUR (130)
Open 167.00 EUR
High 167.20 EUR
Low 167.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 167.55 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: WASTE &
CONNECTIONS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA94106B1013-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA94106B1013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA94106B1013&ID_NOTATION=343931135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99c38f9f5a193b1fdf852f8ca5c1a5188945c4c312e4641bfcdd705fedb29228&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90f7bf018f5162229&time=1725460563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39e7e2b45ce02b7add99f190d5a326dacc82af419fdca32ac4119606b488fbc6&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=241459f7cddc522d6&time=1725460563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be1e40314a9b8b69800877cdf5cea5f1492fd19373423880917b4faa37a8404&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=905e77161ea94d609&time=1725460563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ceaa10d4634d48886f87c62cde312c2c4b0c3e6863c7f456860d593e54d4a4f&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd41f8409ed36b0c0&time=1725460563&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92acf0262a3d3f658a17e890f5644b57e397faf6d61c1c7f4a45089f7440759d&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5428b480300acef10&time=1725460563&tool=RSC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Details

2024/09/03 12:31:34

Price
167.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-0.21% (-0.35)

CA94106B1013
WCN

Duesseldorf

EUR

Utilities

Stock

43,486 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

167.40 EUR (130)
168.35 EUR (130)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +9.98%
Perf (abs.) +15.20
Beta 0.53
Volatility 13.31

CESKAS

spofitelna

167.00 EUR
167.20 EUR
167.00 EUR
167.55 EUR
0
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+30.75% +52.11%
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 166.93 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 164.28 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 159.00 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 146.03 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

11:13

16:20

08:06

16:20

08:03

Price

168.25 EUR

251.29 CAD

168.10 EUR

185.46 USD

168.25 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

4.94

0.00

7.67

0.00

168.30 EUR (2024/08/29

132.50 EUR (2024/01/08

168.30 EUR (2024/08/29
(

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
118.95 EUR (2023/11/21)

Number of
trades

1

224

1,313
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343931135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158804175
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210511

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:01 168.15 EUR 0.00

16:02 167.25 EUR 0.00

12:31 167.20 EUR 0.00

15:54 167.90 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80351268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729803

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE CONMECTIONS

Contact Details
WASTE CONNECTIONS INC.

6220 Highway 7, Suite 600 - L4H 4G3
Woodbridge

Telefon: +1-905-532-7510
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: WASTE
CONNECTIONS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Waste Connections, Inc. engages in the provision of non-hazardous waste collection,
transfer, and disposal services. The firm offers its services to residential, commercial, landfill
and transfer stations, and industries such as office, apartments multi-family, construction
and demolition, property management, retail, restaurant, and manufacturing. It operates
through the following geographical segments: Western, Southern, Central, Eastern, Canada,
and MidSouth. The company was founded by Ronald J. Mittelstaedt on September 9, 1997

and is headquartered in Woodbridge, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Ronald J.
Mittelstaedt

Darrel W.
Chambliss

David G. Eddie

Erik Hansen

James M. Little

Marie Anne
Whitney

Matthew S.
Black

Patrick J. Shea

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael
Harlan

Andrea
Bertone

Carl Sparks

Cherylyn
LeBon

Edward
Guillet

Elise Jordan

Susan Lee

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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